
Run - Route 24 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 
Driver: Vehicle: 283 

#1 - 6:45 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

    

#2 -6:59 AM - / 1711 Us-9 

#3 - 7:03 AM - / Route 9 & School Rd 

#4 - 7:04 AM - / 1335 Us-9 

#5 - 7:05 AM - / 1311 Us Route 9 

#6 - 7:06 AM - / Crown Ct & Royal Rd 

#7 - 7:08 AM - / Crown Ct & Majestic Dr 

#8 - 7:10 AM - /19 Majestic Dr 

#9 - 7:10 AM - / Imperial Ln & Regal Rd 

#10 - 7:11 AM - / 5 Coronation Rd 

#11 - 7:12 AM - / 30 Coronation Dr 

#12 -7:13 AM - /7 Regal Rd 

— « me RR AN me “a on



#13 - 7:14 AM - / Royal Rd & Regal Rd 

#14 - 7:15 AM - / Royal Rd & Rossman Rd 

#15 - 7:29 AM - / High School 

#16 - 7:31 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#17 - 7:34 AM - / Primary School 

#18 - 7:38 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 24 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 283 

Te 

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

     

#2 - 2:25 PM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:51 PM - /1711 Us-9 

#5 - 2:56 PM - / Route 9 & School Rd 

#6 - 2:57 PM - / 1335 Us-9 

#7 - 2:57 PM - / 1311 Route 9 

#8 - 2:59 PM - / Crown Ct & Royal Rd 

#9 - 3:00 PM - / Crown Ct & Majestic Dr 

#10 - 3:02 PM - / 19 Majestic Dr 

#11 - 3:03 PM - / Imperial Ln & Regal Rd 

#12 - 3:04 PM - / 30 Coronation Dr 

~~ « mee AAR mn 
« ca



#13 - 3:05 PM - /9 Coronation Rd 

#14 - 3:05 PM - / 7 Regal Rd 

#15 - 3:06 PM - / Royal Rd & Regal Rd 

#16 - 3:07 PM - / Royal & Rossman Rd 

#17 - 3:26 PM - Bus Garage 

‘ mee RR me


